
Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual Primary
 

Female  

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 67 Katherine HART 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 9.50 9.69 19.19
2 2 Annabelle DAVEY 4 F MINI TORMEAD SCH IND 10.72 10.73 21.45
3 70 Alicia LANGLEY 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 11.19 11.35 22.54
4 14 Madeleine TURNER 5 F B&G WAVERLEY ABBEY SCH IND 11.47 11.11 22.58
5 35 Rose JOVANOVICH 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 11.60 11.22 22.82
6 84 Kaylis JESSE 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 11.69 11.59 23.28
7 78 Katie SAUNDERS 4 F MINI YATELEY MANOR A 11.80 11.57 23.37
8 86 Grace KING 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 11.51 11.95 23.46
9 85 Maya SIBER 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 12.28 11.76 24.04

10 19 Charlotte VERNON 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 12.18 11.87 24.05
11 71 Mari DESNOO 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH IND 12.77 12.39 25.16
12 1 Evie GIBLING 3 F MINI BARFIELD SCH IND 12.60 12.61 25.21
13 21 Alicia DENNING 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 13.18 13.48 26.66
14 83 Evie DISNEY 5 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 14.93 11.86 26.79
15 89 Constance ARGENCE-LAFONT 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 13.62 13.19 26.81
16 69 Fiona BLAIR 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 14.00 12.87 26.87
17 37 Olivia ROGER 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 13.42 13.58 27.00
18 9 Isla PATTON 3 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A 14.06 13.41 27.47
19 7 Phoebe WILSON 4 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A 13.90 13.60 27.50
20 10 Hannah POLLOCK 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 14.28 13.35 27.63
21 91 Lucy HUGHES 4 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 14.24 14.08 28.32
22 94 Ciara McDONALD 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH G 14.51 14.04 28.55
23 12 Mia SHERAZEE 5 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 14.77 14.14 28.91
24 87 Siena DATTINI 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH E 15.14 14.65 29.79
25 5 Genevieve CASSIDY 1 F MINI PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 15.14 14.67 29.81
26 22 Ava BAGSHAW 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 15.38 14.72 30.10
27 13 Anna BROWNE 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 16.05 14.20 30.25
28 25 Sophie CLARKE 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH C 16.31 14.15 30.46
29 11 Charlotte BUNTON 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 15.29 15.23 30.52
30 36 Luisa LARSEN 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 15.63 15.01 30.64
31 23 Amber DRAKE 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH C 15.40 15.35 30.75
32 88 Anya DATTINI 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 15.81 15.63 31.44
33 98 Freya TRESIDDER 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H 15.86 16.23 32.09
34 29 Alix EDGAR 2 F MINI DANES HILL SCH D 16.06 16.34 32.40
35 90 Anna JESSE 4 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 14.78 19.88 34.66
36 96 Alexandra WESTIN-ILLINGWORTH 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H 18.03 19.49 37.52

38 Siena CUNNINGHAM 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F DNS DNS DNS
8 Harriet COUGHLAN 4 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A DSQ 14.15 DSQ

20 Clemence EDGAR 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B DSQ 13.83 DSQ
81 Isabel BURROUGHS 3 F MINI YATELEY MANOR B DSQ DSQ DSQ
97 Charlotte WOTTON 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H DSQ 18.78 DSQ
68 Saskia KEMPERS 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B DSQ 15.55 DSQ

Male

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual Primary
 

1 56 George WILLIAMS 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.57 9.63 19.20
2 15 Jack WEEKS 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 9.59 9.67 19.26
3 55 Ben ALDRIDGE-BATE 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.72 9.76 19.48
4 58 Finnian CLARKE 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.88 9.69 19.57
5 17 Matthew GILLET 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 9.91 9.81 19.72
6 92 Cameron McDONALD 5 M B&G SURBITON SCH G 10.48 10.02 20.50
7 57 Alex PATON 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 10.32 10.22 20.54
8 3 Lucas COLLYER-TODD 5 M B&G PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 10.52 10.29 20.81
9 61 Henry WILLIAMS 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C 10.73 10.16 20.89

10 24 Max KING 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH C 11.50 10.78 22.28
11 16 Archie EPERON 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 11.65 11.47 23.12
12 79 William MITCHELL 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 11.36 11.79 23.15
13 60 Josh AMOR 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C 11.68 11.48 23.16
14 39 Leonardo FIGNA 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C 11.70 11.62 23.32
15 43 Riccardo FIGNA 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D 11.81 11.84 23.65
16 32 Will LYNN 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 13.01 12.32 25.33
17 45 Theo LLOYD 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D 13.35 12.43 25.78
18 93 William McDONALD 6 M B&G SURBITON SCH G 13.31 12.75 26.06
19 72 Jonathan BABER 4 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 12.86 13.22 26.08
20 4 Hayden CASSIDY 3 M MINI PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 13.38 13.18 26.56
21 63 William GOSSAGE 3 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D 13.34 13.28 26.62
22 73 Jacob BABER 3 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 13.54 13.50 27.04
23 33 Liam RIENOW 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 14.43 13.27 27.70
24 62 Tom MELLSTROM 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH C 13.95 13.94 27.89
25 50 William DAVIES 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E 14.37 14.06 28.43
26 34 Jake PEARCE 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 14.68 14.17 28.85
27 31 Teddy HUTCHINGS 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 15.05 14.04 29.09
28 28 Ben GOLDSMITH 2 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 15.36 14.06 29.42
29 52 Luka BAILEY-BAIN 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 15.06 14.49 29.55
30 48 Charlie HOLT 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E 15.02 14.74 29.60
31 74 Ollie McCANDLISH 6 M B&G CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 14.78 15.06 29.84
32 26 Alex WASHINGTON 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH C 16.69 13.23 29.92
33 30 Oliver DRAKE 1 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 15.25 15.06 30.31
34 27 Noah BEARZATTO 2 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 16.16 15.54 31.70
35 75 James McCANDLISH 4 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 16.43 16.00 32.43
36 6 Caspar MELLON-HENDRY 1 M MINI SOUTH FARNHAM SCH IND 17.49 17.02 34.51
37 95 Joshua SILVA 1 M MINI SURBITON SCH G 18.87 17.59 36.46
38 82 Albert PEARCE 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 19.52 20.70 40.22
39 51 Sacha WHITEHEAD 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 23.20 18.79 41.99
40 42 Ollie BUSBY 5 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C 14.00 33.68 47.68

53 Kian KHOUBEHI 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F DNS DNS DNS
76 Mateo JOHNSON-RODRIG 6 M B&G YATELEY MANOR A DNS DNS DNS
77 Joe SETH 5 M B&G YATELEY MANOR A DNS DNS DNS
18 Luca JOVANOVICH 3 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A DSQ 12.65 DSQ
44 Max DRAGTEN 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D DSQ 13.05 DSQ
46 Oliver BANNERMAN 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D DSQ 13.73 DSQ
47 Liam ANDERSON 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E DSQ DSQ DSQ
49 Oliver HOLT 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E DSQ 14.13 DSQ
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54 Ferdinand LAPIDUS 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 17.15 DSQ DSQ
64 Sam MELLSTROM 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ 15.47 DSQ
65 Archie BOWLES 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ 12.35 DSQ
66 Grant MESSENGER 3 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ DSQ DSQ
80 Oliver WADDINGTON 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 17.43 DSQ DSQ
40 Seb BIEDRZYCKI 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C DSQ DSQ DSQ
41 Josh DaVALL 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C DSQ DSQ DSQ
59 Felix WOOD 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C DSQ 11.65 DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual Secondary
 

Female  

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 117 Lauren VALE 10 F SEN HARRIS ACADEMY IND 8.67 8.65 17.32

2 161 Rebecca CHRISTOPHER 12 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 8.84 8.65 17.49

3 158 Alex LILLYWHITE 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 9.00 8.62 17.62

4 163 Rebecca VERNON 9 F MID SURBITON SCH A 8.99 8.78 17.77

5 164 Lucy KAHVE 13 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 9.24 9.09 18.33

6 168 Eleanor FROST 8 F MID SURBITON SCH B 9.45 9.31 18.76

7 156 Lauren SMITH 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 9.55 9.21 18.76

8 139 Catrin FLUCK 13 F SEN GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 9.48 9.50 18.98

9 141 Georgia WEEKS 9 F MID GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 9.74 9.71 19.45

10 155 Ellie TREW 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 10.02 9.44 19.46

11 162 Kate BREEN 10 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 9.98 9.82 19.80

12 140 Samantha SEBO 12 F SEN GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 10.97 10.90 21.87

13 166 Charlotte RICH-JONES 9 F MID SURBITON SCH B 11.25 10.70 21.95

14 118 Eve MAYHEAD 10 F SEN PRIORS FIELD SCH IND 11.33 10.92 22.25

15 169 Ellen BREEN 8 F MID SURBITON SCH C 11.77 11.02 22.79

16 174 Jana WEBER 8 F MID SURBITON SCH E 11.62 11.64 23.26

17 165 Mia KING 9 F MID SURBITON SCH B 11.85 11.57 23.42

18 172 Alexandra HUGHES 9 F MID SURBITON SCH C 11.81 11.64 23.45

19 171 Anastassia KOVACH 9 F MID SURBITON SCH C 12.64 12.32 24.96

20 170 Jessica GRAAS 8 F MID SURBITON SCH C 12.79 12.68 25.47

21 173 Eve BUTCHER 8 F MID SURBITON SCH E 13.01 13.06 26.07

22 160 Jodie SAUNDERS 7 F MID YATELEY MANOR A 13.96 13.25 27.21

23 116 Elspeth BLAKE 8 F MID WINSTON CHURCHILL SCH IND 19.28 10.89 30.17

157 Georgia MITCHENER 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D DSQ DNS DNS

167 Lexie CLARK 8 F MID SURBITON SCH B 10.87 DSQ DSQ

175 Anika NARAYAN 9 F MID SURBITON SCH E 15.55 DSQ DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual Secondary
 

Male  

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 150 Joe DAVEY 11 M SEN REEDS SCH B 8.76 8.74 17.50

2 154 Lucas BURTON 11 M SEN REEDS SCH C 8.93 8.67 17.60

3 152 Henry ROBERTS 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.15 8.74 17.89

4 113 Harrison EPERON 7 M MID BOXHILL SCH IND 9.32 9.09 18.41

5 125 William ALDRIDGE-BATE 9 M MID ST.JOHNS SCH IND 9.42 9.03 18.45

6 151 Morgan DAVIES 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.29 9.20 18.49

7 114 Toby EVANS 10 M SEN ASHCOMBE SCH IND 9.31 9.19 18.50

8 101 Toby FITZSIMMONS 12 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 9.42 9.10 18.52

9 143 Rory LEE 8 M MID REEDS SCH A 9.43 9.16 18.59

10 115 Freddie MELLON-HENDRY 7 M MID WEYDON SCH IND 9.46 9.30 18.76

11 134 Ben HART 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 9.60 9.41 19.01

12 149 Tom MUNDAY 11 M SEN REEDS SCH B 9.60 9.65 19.25

13 159 Theo EVANS 8 M MID ASHCOMBE SCH IND 9.66 9.79 19.45

14 126 Sam SMEDLEY 9 M MID ST.JOHNS SCH IND 9.93 9.68 19.61

15 105 Marcus HINTON 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 10.12 9.60 19.72

16 136 Calver BARNES 7 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 10.49 10.63 21.12

17 119 Jack MELLSTROM 7 M MID HOWARD OF EFFINGHAM IND 10.81 10.52 21.33

18 108 Charlie ALDRIDGE-BATE 7 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 11.12 10.46 21.58

19 128 Freddie GUY 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH A 11.61 10.83 22.44

20 120 Alexander TURNER 9 M MID MORE HOUSE SCH IND 11.27 11.22 22.49

21 137 Jake AMOR 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 11.41 11.41 22.82

22 102 Matthew BROWNE 11 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 12.07 10.86 22.93

23 130 Jacob HANSSON 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH A 11.18 12.31 23.49
24 107 George KEMBERS 8 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 12.07 11.47 23.54

25 103 William VAUGHAN 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 12.02 11.75 23.77

26 138 Josh WILSON 7 M MID CRANMORE SCH IND 12.28 11.83 24.11

27 121 Ted GRACE 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 12.34 12.05 24.39

28 122 Toby KELLY 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 12.32 12.18 24.50

29 112 Billy JORDAN 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C 13.82 13.20 27.02

30 124 Kasper LARSEN 7 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 13.12 13.98 27.10

31 133 Will BUSBY 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH B 14.55 15.07 29.62

32 110 Charlie DORKINS 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C 13.45 23.53 36.98

33 146 Jack GREENWOOD 7 M MID REEDS SCH IND 35.80 10.98 46.78

104 Alex ACOMB 11 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A DNS DNS DNS

106 James MACDONALD 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B DNS DNS DNS

111 Dimitri PERRICOS 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C DNS DNS DNS

123 Ollie WALSH 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G DNS DNS DNS
129 Toby LAWSON 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH A DNS DNS DNS

131 Ollie RICHARDSON 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH B DNS DNS DNS

132 Aidan QUINN 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH B DNS DNS DNS
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135 Kai STAPLES-SHEASBY 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A DNS DNS DNS

142 Tom HUDSON 7 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

144 Lucas CLANCY 9 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

145 Matthew BOUCHER 9 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

147 Bryan SHIELLS 13 M SEN REEDS SCH B DNS DNS DNS

109 Henry WHITE 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C DSQ 11.97 DSQ

127 Caspar JANSA 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH A DSQ DSQ DSQ

148 Ollie STUART 12 M SEN REEDS SCH B DSQ DSQ DSQ

153 Jack SIMPSON 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.16 DSQ DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

 Mini-Female  

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 2 Annabelle DAVEY 4 F MINI TORMEAD SCH IND 10.72 10.73 21.45

2 78 Katie SAUNDERS 4 F MINI YATELEY MANOR A 11.80 11.57 23.37

3 19 Charlotte VERNON 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 12.18 11.87 24.05

4 1 Evie GIBLING 3 F MINI BARFIELD SCH IND 12.60 12.61 25.21

5 21 Alicia DENNING 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 13.18 13.48 26.66

6 89 Constance ARGENCE-LAFONT 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 13.62 13.19 26.81

7 9 Isla PATTON 3 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A 14.06 13.41 27.47

8 7 Phoebe WILSON 4 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A 13.90 13.60 27.50

9 91 Lucy HUGHES 4 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 14.24 14.08 28.32

10 94 Ciara McDONALD 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH G 14.51 14.04 28.55

11 5 Genevieve CASSIDY 1 F MINI PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 15.14 14.67 29.81

12 22 Ava BAGSHAW 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B 15.38 14.72 30.10

13 25 Sophie CLARKE 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH C 16.31 14.15 30.46

14 23 Amber DRAKE 4 F MINI DANES HILL SCH C 15.40 15.35 30.75

15 88 Anya DATTINI 3 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 15.81 15.63 31.44

16 98 Freya TRESIDDER 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H 15.86 16.23 32.09

17 29 Alix EDGAR 2 F MINI DANES HILL SCH D 16.06 16.34 32.40

18 90 Anna JESSE 4 F MINI SURBITON SCH F 14.78 19.88 34.66

19 96 Alexandra WESTIN-ILLINGWORTH 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H 18.03 19.49 37.52

8 Harriet COUGHLAN 4 F MINI ST.TERESA'S SCH A DSQ 14.15 DSQ

20 Clemence EDGAR 3 F MINI DANES HILL SCH B DSQ 13.83 DSQ

81 Isabel BURROUGHS 3 F MINI YATELEY MANOR B DSQ DSQ DSQ

97 Charlotte WOTTON 1 F MINI SURBITON SCH H DSQ 18.78 DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

 Mini - Male

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 15 Jack WEEKS 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 9.59 9.67 19.26

2 17 Matthew GILLET 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 9.91 9.81 19.72

3 24 Max KING 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH C 11.50 10.78 22.28

4 16 Archie EPERON 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A 11.65 11.47 23.12

5 79 William MITCHELL 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 11.36 11.79 23.15

6 43 Riccardo FIGNA 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D 11.81 11.84 23.65

7 45 Theo LLOYD 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D 13.35 12.43 25.78

8 72 Jonathan BABER 4 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 12.86 13.22 26.08

9 4 Hayden CASSIDY 3 M MINI PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 13.38 13.18 26.56

10 63 William GOSSAGE 3 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D 13.34 13.28 26.62

11 73 Jacob BABER 3 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 13.54 13.50 27.04

12 62 Tom MELLSTROM 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH C 13.95 13.94 27.89

13 50 William DAVIES 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E 14.37 14.06 28.43

14 28 Ben GOLDSMITH 2 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 15.36 14.06 29.42

15 52 Luka BAILEY-BAIN 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 15.06 14.49 29.55

16 48 Charlie HOLT 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E 15.02 14.74 29.60

17 26 Alex WASHINGTON 4 M MINI DANES HILL SCH C 16.69 13.23 29.92

18 30 Oliver DRAKE 1 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 15.25 15.06 30.31

19 27 Noah BEARZATTO 2 M MINI DANES HILL SCH D 16.16 15.54 31.70

20 75 James McCANDLISH 4 M MINI CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 16.43 16.00 32.43

21 6 Caspar MELLON-HENDRY 1 M MINI SOUTH FARNHAM SCH IND 17.49 17.02 34.51

22 95 Joshua SILVA 1 M MINI SURBITON SCH G 18.87 17.59 36.46

23 82 Albert PEARCE 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 19.52 20.70 40.22

24 51 Sacha WHITEHEAD 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 23.20 18.79 41.99

53 Kian KHOUBEHI 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F DNS DNS DNS

18 Luca JOVANOVICH 3 M MINI DANES HILL SCH A DSQ 12.65 DSQ

44 Max DRAGTEN 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D DSQ 13.05 DSQ

46 Oliver BANNERMAN 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH D DSQ 13.73 DSQ

47 Liam ANDERSON 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E DSQ DSQ DSQ

49 Oliver HOLT 4 M MINI ROKEBY SCH E DSQ 14.13 DSQ

54 Ferdinand LAPIDUS 3 M MINI ROKEBY SCH F 17.15 DSQ DSQ

64 Sam MELLSTROM 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ 15.47 DSQ

65 Archie BOWLES 4 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ 12.35 DSQ

66 Grant MESSENGER 3 M MINI CRANMORE SCH D DSQ DSQ DSQ

80 Oliver WADDINGTON 3 M MINI YATELEY MANOR B 17.43 DSQ DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

B&G Female

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 67 Katherine HART 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 9.50 9.69 19.19

2 70 Alicia LANGLEY 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 11.19 11.35 22.54

3 14 Madeleine TURNER 5 F B&G WAVERLEY ABBEY SCH IND 11.47 11.11 22.58

4 35 Rose JOVANOVICH 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 11.60 11.22 22.82

5 84 Kaylis JESSE 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 11.69 11.59 23.28

6 86 Grace KING 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 11.51 11.95 23.46

7 85 Maya SIBER 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 12.28 11.76 24.04

8 71 Mari DESNOO 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH IND 12.77 12.39 25.16

9 83 Evie DISNEY 5 F B&G SURBITON SCH D 14.93 11.86 26.79

10 69 Fiona BLAIR 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B 14.00 12.87 26.87

11 37 Olivia ROGER 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 13.42 13.58 27.00

12 10 Hannah POLLOCK 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 14.28 13.35 27.63

13 12 Mia SHERAZEE 5 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 14.77 14.14 28.91

14 87 Siena DATTINI 6 F B&G SURBITON SCH E 15.14 14.65 29.79

15 13 Anna BROWNE 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 16.05 14.20 30.25

16 11 Charlotte BUNTON 6 F B&G ST.TERESA'S SCH B 15.29 15.23 30.52

17 36 Luisa LARSEN 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F 15.63 15.01 30.64

38 Siena CUNNINGHAM 6 F B&G DANES HILL SCH F DNS DNS DNS

68 Saskia KEMPERS 6 F B&G GUILDFORD HIGH SCH B DSQ 15.55 DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

B&G Male

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 56 George WILLIAMS 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.57 9.63 19.20

2 55 Ben ALDRIDGE-BATE 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.72 9.76 19.48

3 58 Finnian CLARKE 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 9.88 9.69 19.57

4 92 Cameron McDONALD 5 M B&G SURBITON SCH G 10.48 10.02 20.50

5 57 Alex PATON 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH B 10.32 10.22 20.54

6 3 Lucas COLLYER-TODD 5 M B&G PYRFORD Cof E SCH A 10.52 10.29 20.81

7 61 Henry WILLIAMS 5 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C 10.73 10.16 20.89

8 60 Josh AMOR 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C 11.68 11.48 23.16

9 39 Leonardo FIGNA 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C 11.70 11.62 23.32

10 32 Will LYNN 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 13.01 12.32 25.33

11 93 William McDONALD 6 M B&G SURBITON SCH G 13.31 12.75 26.06

12 33 Liam RIENOW 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 14.43 13.27 27.70

13 34 Jake PEARCE 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 14.68 14.17 28.85

14 31 Teddy HUTCHINGS 5 M B&G DANES HILL SCH E 15.05 14.04 29.09

15 74 Ollie McCANDLISH 6 M B&G CHURCH CROOKHAM Jn SCH A 14.78 15.06 29.84

16 42 Ollie BUSBY 5 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C 14.00 33.68 47.68

76 Mateo JOHNSON-RODRIG 6 M B&G YATELEY MANOR A DNS DNS DNS

77 Joe SETH 5 M B&G YATELEY MANOR A DNS DNS DNS

40 Seb BIEDRZYCKI 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C DSQ DSQ DSQ

41 Josh DaVALL 6 M B&G ROKEBY SCH C DSQ DSQ DSQ

59 Felix WOOD 6 M B&G CRANMORE SCH C DSQ 11.65 DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

MID Female

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 163 Rebecca VERNON 9 F MID SURBITON SCH A 8.99 8.78 17.77

2 168 Eleanor FROST 8 F MID SURBITON SCH B 9.45 9.31 18.76

3 141 Georgia WEEKS 9 F MID GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 9.74 9.71 19.45

4 166 Charlotte RICH-JONES 9 F MID SURBITON SCH B 11.25 10.70 21.95

5 169 Ellen BREEN 8 F MID SURBITON SCH C 11.77 11.02 22.79

6 174 Jana WEBER 8 F MID SURBITON SCH E 11.62 11.64 23.26

7 165 Mia KING 9 F MID SURBITON SCH B 11.85 11.57 23.42

8 172 Alexandra HUGHES 9 F MID SURBITON SCH C 11.81 11.64 23.45

9 171 Anastassia KOVACH 9 F MID SURBITON SCH C 12.64 12.32 24.96

10 170 Jessica GRAAS 8 F MID SURBITON SCH C 12.79 12.68 25.47

11 173 Eve BUTCHER 8 F MID SURBITON SCH E 13.01 13.06 26.07

12 160 Jodie SAUNDERS 7 F MID YATELEY MANOR A 13.96 13.25 27.21

13 116 Elspeth BLAKE 8 F MID WINSTON CHURCHILL SCH IND 19.28 10.89 30.17

167 Lexie CLARK 8 F MID SURBITON SCH B 10.87 DSQ DSQ

175 Anika NARAYAN 9 F MID SURBITON SCH E 15.55 DSQ DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

MID Male

Pos Bib Name
Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 113 Harrison EPERON 7 M MID BOXHILL SCH IND 9.32 9.09 18.41

2 125 William ALDRIDGE-BATE 9 M MID ST.JOHNS SCH IND 9.42 9.03 18.45

3 143 Rory LEE 8 M MID REEDS SCH A 9.43 9.16 18.59

4 115 Freddie MELLON-HENDRY 7 M MID WEYDON SCH IND 9.46 9.30 18.76

5 134 Ben HART 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 9.60 9.41 19.01

6 159 Theo EVANS 8 M MID ASHCOMBE SCH IND 9.66 9.79 19.45

7 126 Sam SMEDLEY 9 M MID ST.JOHNS SCH IND 9.93 9.68 19.61

8 105 Marcus HINTON 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 10.12 9.60 19.72

9 136 Calver BARNES 7 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 10.49 10.63 21.12

10 119 Jack MELLSTROM 7 M MID HOWARD OF EFFINGHAM IND 10.81 10.52 21.33

11 108 Charlie ALDRIDGE-BATE 7 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 11.12 10.46 21.58

12 128 Freddie GUY 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH A 11.61 10.83 22.44

13 120 Alexander TURNER 9 M MID MORE HOUSE SCH IND 11.27 11.22 22.49

14 137 Jake AMOR 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A 11.41 11.41 22.82

15 130 Jacob HANSSON 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH A 11.18 12.31 23.49

16 107 George KEMBERS 8 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B 12.07 11.47 23.54

17 138 Josh WILSON 7 M MID CRANMORE SCH IND 12.28 11.83 24.11

18 121 Ted GRACE 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 12.34 12.05 24.39

19 122 Toby KELLY 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 12.32 12.18 24.50

20 112 Billy JORDAN 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C 13.82 13.20 27.02

21 124 Kasper LARSEN 7 M MID DANES HILL SCH G 13.12 13.98 27.10

22 133 Will BUSBY 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH B 14.55 15.07 29.62

23 146 Jack GREENWOOD 7 M MID REEDS SCH IND 35.80 10.98 46.78

106 James MACDONALD 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH B DNS DNS DNS

111 Dimitri PERRICOS 9 M MID ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C DNS DNS DNS

123 Ollie WALSH 8 M MID DANES HILL SCH G DNS DNS DNS

129 Toby LAWSON 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH A DNS DNS DNS

131 Ollie RICHARDSON 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH B DNS DNS DNS

132 Aidan QUINN 7 M MID ROKEBY SCH B DNS DNS DNS

135 Kai STAPLES-SHEASBY 8 M MID CRANMORE SCH A DNS DNS DNS

142 Tom HUDSON 7 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

144 Lucas CLANCY 9 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

145 Matthew BOUCHER 9 M MID REEDS SCH A DNS DNS DNS

127 Caspar JANSA 8 M MID ROKEBY SCH A DSQ DSQ DSQ



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

SEN Female
Pos Bib Name

Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 117 Lauren VALE 10 F SEN HARRIS ACADEMY IND 8.67 8.65 17.32

2 161 Rebecca CHRISTOPHER 12 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 8.84 8.65 17.49

3 158 Alex LILLYWHITE 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 9.00 8.62 17.62

4 164 Lucy KAHVE 13 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 9.24 9.09 18.33

5 156 Lauren SMITH 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 9.55 9.21 18.76

6 139 Catrin FLUCK 13 F SEN GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 9.48 9.50 18.98

7 155 Ellie TREW 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D 10.02 9.44 19.46

8 162 Kate BREEN 10 F SEN SURBITON SCH A 9.98 9.82 19.80

9 140 Samantha SEBO 12 F SEN GUILDFORD HIGH SCH A 10.97 10.90 21.87

10 118 Eve MAYHEAD 10 F SEN PRIORS FIELD SCH IND 11.33 10.92 22.25

157 Georgia MITCHENER 12 F SEN REEDS SCH D DSQ DNS DNS



Surrey  Schools Ski Championships 2016

Results  - Individual by age group
 

SEN Male
Pos Bib Name

Year 
gp gen Cat SCH / Team run 1 run 2 total

1 150 Joe DAVEY 11 M SEN REEDS SCH B 8.76 8.74 17.50

2 154 Lucas BURTON 11 M SEN REEDS SCH C 8.93 8.67 17.60

3 152 Henry ROBERTS 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.15 8.74 17.89

4 151 Morgan DAVIES 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.29 9.20 18.49

5 114 Toby EVANS 10 M SEN ASHCOMBE SCH IND 9.31 9.19 18.50

6 101 Toby FITZSIMMONS 12 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 9.42 9.10 18.52

7 149 Tom MUNDAY 11 M SEN REEDS SCH B 9.60 9.65 19.25

8 102 Matthew BROWNE 11 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 12.07 10.86 22.93

9 103 William VAUGHAN 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A 12.02 11.75 23.77

10 110 Charlie DORKINS 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C 13.45 23.53 36.98

104 Alex ACOMB 11 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH A DNS DNS DNS

147 Bryan SHIELLS 13 M SEN REEDS SCH B DNS DNS DNS

109 Henry WHITE 10 M SEN ROYAL GRAMMAR SCH C DSQ 11.97 DSQ

148 Ollie STUART 12 M SEN REEDS SCH B DSQ DSQ DSQ

153 Jack SIMPSON 12 M SEN REEDS SCH C 9.16 DSQ DSQ


